VE 340 A
Code Model Description
VP029300 VE 340 A Analog clamp meter 300 A
REFERENCE STANDARDS
Compliance with Community Directives: 2006/95/EC (Low Voltage) and 2004/108/EC (E.M.C.)
is declared with reference to the following standards: • Safety: EN 61010-1 / EN 61010-2-031 • E.M. Compatibility: EN 55014 / EN 61000-6-1
• Analog clamp meter to measure alternating currents
• Data Hold function
• Power supply: 1 1.5 V battery
• Protection: 0.5 A diodes and fuse
• Operating temperature: 0 ÷ +50°C
• Operating humidity: < 75% RH (0 ÷ +35 °C)
< 65% RH (+35 °C ÷ +50 °C)
• Storage temperature: -20 °C ÷ +60 °C (<80% RH)
• Jaw opening: Ø 30 mm
• Weight: 290 g
• Included accessories: case, measurement points, instructions for use
Analog clamp meter to measure voltage (AC/DC), current (AC) and resistance.
Clamp meters
Function Capacity Reading precision
Voltage DC 60 V ± 3% of the full scale
Voltage AC 150/300/600 V (50 ÷ 1000 Hz) ± 3% of the full scale
Current 6/60/300 A (50 ÷ 60 Hz) ± 4% of the full scale
Resistance Ω 1/10 kΩ ± 4% of the full scale
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS